Model 14700 DGSS
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION CODES
14700 – A  B  C  D  X
Code# Description Part(s) Used
Ports: (A,B)     Inlet Connections; (A) left, (B) right
0 Inlet port plug 1920M-014
1 19mm Taper 1920M-013
2 Dräger 27mm 1920M-027, 1920M-013
3 30mm Taper 14600-040, 1920M-013
Port: (C)     Active Vacuum Source Connection
1 Vacuum DISS x 1/4"NPT, plated-Female BC1221-4
2 Gas Evac DISS x 1/4"NPT, plated-Female BC2221-4
3 Vacuum DISS x 1/4"NPT (hex nut)-male 12DA-15V-M4-DN or BC2204
4 Gas Evac DISS x 1/4"NPT (hex nut)-male 12DA-15W-M4-DN
5 1/8”NPT Female, Plated F3220X4X2P
6 ¼” OD x ¼ NPT Hose Barb, Plated F44P
7 5/16” OD x ¼ NPT Hose Barb, Plated F45P
Port: (D)     Gas Analyzer Outlet
0 1/8" NPT plug, plated FC3169X2
1 CO2 exhaust port w/ straight Mini-Barb F1068X4-P, 1920M-015
2 CO2 exhaust port w/ 90 deg. Mini-Barb F1069X4-P, 1920M-015
Option (X)      Color & Additional Options
A Drager White (Cardinal BG-38) w/ GCX style mtg. 6725
B Drager White (Cardinal BG-38) w/ mtg. screws only N/A
C Ohmeda White w/ GCX style mtg. 6725
D Ohmeda White w/ mtg. screws only N/A
E Beige-White w/ GCX style mtg. & Penlon Adapter 6724, 1920M-080
F RAL9016 White / Blease Mount 6725